
Tuesday/Thursday Faculty In-Service
Fall 2016

Day Date Activity Room Facilitator(s)

Pre-Service September 12- 16, 2016

Tuesday September 20 New faculty orientation/canvas training CAC
Dean/eLearning 

Coordinator

Thursday September 22 Curriculum Committee KW 112 CC chair

Tuesday September 27 FIG/Department Meetings CAC Dean and Dept. Chairs

Thursday September 29 CSS/Advisor Exchange- Case Studies? CAC Deans/Advisors

Tuesday October 4 Faculty Roundtable/Deans Meeting CAC Dean / Faculty

Thursday October 6 FIG/Department Meetings Dean and Dept. Chairs

Tuesday October 11 Salish Sea Speakers Series/Indigenous Day CAC/Log bldg Dean and Dept. Chairs

Thursday October 13 Curriculum Committee KW 112 CC chair

Tuesday October 18 Accreditation ALL STAFF CAC Accred. Steer. Comm.

Thursday October 20 Make A Difference Day Log Building ISL

Tuesday October 25 FIG/Department Meetings CAC Dean and Dept. Chairs

Thursday October 27 Curriculum Committee KW 112 CC chair

Tuesday November 1 Assessment check-in CAC Dean and AAA

Thursday November 3 Faculty Roundtable/Deans Meeting CAC Dean / Faculty

Tuesday November 8 FIG/Department Meetings CAC Dean and Dept. Chairs

Thursday November 10 Curriculum Committee KW 112 CC chair

Tuesday November 15 TBA

Thursday November 17 Native Scholars Log Building

Tuesday November 22 FIG/Department Meetings CAC Dean and Dept. Chairs

Thursday November 24 Thanksgiving Holiday

Tuesday November 29 Teaching and Learning CAC T and L Committee

Thursday December 1 Faculty Roundtable/Deans Meeting CAC

Tuesday December 6 FIG/Department Meetings CAC

Thursday December 8 Curriculum Committee KW 112 CC chair

Last Day of Classes December 9, 2016   First Day of Winter quarter Classes Jan. 9, 2017, Preservice begins Jan. 3

Note: This Schedule is subject to Change - last revised 9/19/2016


